THE DATASHEET OF
LPWI252010H1R0T
www.win-source.net 0086-755-83957316
POWER INDUCTOR
Surface Mount > LPWI Series
© 2019 Littelfuse, Inc.
Specifications are subject to change without notice.
Revised: 03/26/19

ARY
POWER INDUCTOR
Surface Mount > LPWI Series
© 2019 Littelfuse, Inc.
Specifications are subject to change without notice.
Revised: 03/26/19
Part Number Size (mm) Size (Inch)
Thickness
(mm)
Inductance@
1MHz [uH]
DC Resistance  [mΩ] Rated DC Current (A)
Typ. Max.
Isat, ΔL/L=30% Itemp, ΔT=40°C
Typ. Max. Typ. Max.
LPWI160808SR24T 1608 0603 0.8 0.24 ± 20% 30 40 3.2 2.8 3.2 2.8
LPWI160808SR47T 1608 0603 0.8 0.47 ± 20% 35 50 2.8 2.5 3.0 2.7
LPWI160808HR47T 1608 0603 0.8 0.47 ± 20% 37 45 3.4 3.1 3.2 2.9
LPWI160808S1R0T 1608 0603 0.8 1.00 ± 20% 130 150 2.0 1.7 2.0 1.7
LPWI160808H1R0T 1608 0603 0.8 1.00 ± 20% 115 135 2.2 2.0 2.0 1.7
LPWI201208SR24T 2012 0805 0.8 0.24 ± 20% 17 22 4.8 4.5 4.1 3.9
LPWI201208SR47T 2012 0805 0.8 0.47 ± 20% 30 35 4.2 4.0 4.0 3.8
LPWI201208HR47T 2012 0805 0.8 0.47 ± 20% 30 35 5.0 4.7 4.0 3.8
LPWI201208SR68T 2012 0805 0.8 0.68 ± 20% 58 65 3.4 3.1 2.8 2.5
LPWI201208S1R0T 2012 0805 0.8 1.00 ± 20% 60 65 3.4 3.1 3.0 2.7
LPWI201208S1R5T 2012 0805 0.8 1.50 ± 20% 110 120 2.3 2.0 2.1 1.9
LPWI201210SR47T 2012 0805 1.0 0.47 ± 20% 25 33 4.7 4.5 4.2 4.0
LPWI201210HR47T 2012 0805 1.0 0.47 ± 20% 25 28 5.4 4.9 4.5 4.3
LPWI201210S1R0T 2012 0805 1.0 1.00 ± 20% 50 60 3.5 3.2 3.0 2.7
LPWI201608NR24T 2016 0806 0.8 0.24 ± 20% 20 25 5.0 4.6 4.2 3.8
LPWI201608HR47T 2016 0806 0.8 0.47 ± 20% 21 27 5.0 4.7 4.1 4.0
LPWI201608H1R0T 2016 0806 0.8 1.00 ± 20% 45 50 3.9 3.6 3.5 3.2
LPWI201608S1R0T 2016 0806 0.8 1.00 ± 20% 50 65 3.3 2.9 3.0 2.6
LPWI201608N1R5T 2016 0806 0.8 1.50 ± 20% 90 120 2.9 2.3 2.1 1.9
LPWI201608S2R2T 2016 0806 0.8 2.20 ± 20% 130 150 2.0 1.6 1.9 1.5
LPWI201610SR47T 2016 0806 1.0 0.47 ± 20% 32 40 4.5 4.0 3.8 3.5
LPWI201610HR47T 2016 0806 1.0 0.47 ± 20% 20 25 5.3 4.8 4.2 3.6
LPWI201610BR47T 2016 0806 1.0 0.47 ± 20% 21 27 6.0 5.7 5.2 4.8
LPWI201610SR68T 2016 0806 1.0 0.68 ± 20% 40 50 4.1 3.7 3.5 3.1
LPWI201610S1R0T 2016 0806 1.0 1.00 ± 20% 50 65 3.5 3.1 3.1 2.8
LPWI201610H1R0T 2016 0806 1.0 1.00 ± 20% 40 45 3.9 3.6 3.1 2.7
LPWI201610B1R0T 2016 0806 1.0 1.00 ± 20% 43 46 4.2 4.0 3.5 3.2
LPWI201610H1R5T 2016 0806 1.0 1.50 ± 20% 85 100 3.2 2.8 2.5 2.3
LPWI201610B2R2T 2016 0806 1.0 2.20 ± 20% 117 140 2.6 2.4 2.1 1.9
LPWI201610S2R2T 2016 0806 1.0 2.20 ± 20% 130 150 1.8 1.5 1.7 1.6
LPWI201610H2R2T 2016 0806 1.0 2.20 ± 20% 90 120 2.7 2.5 2.4 2.2
Electrical Characteristics
Continued...
PRELIM
IN
ARY
POWER INDUCTOR
Surface Mount > LPWI Series
© 2019 Littelfuse, Inc.
Specifications are subject to change without notice.
Revised: 03/26/19
Part Number Size (mm) Size (Inch)
Thickness
(mm)
Inductance@
1MHz [uH]
DC Resistance  [mΩ] Rated DC Current (A)
Typ. Max.
Isat, ΔL/L=30% Itemp, ΔT=40°C
Typ. Max. Typ. Max.
LPWI252010SR33T 2520 1008 1.0 0.33 ± 20% 20 25 6.8 6.3 5.8 5.3
LPWI252010BR47T 2520 1008 1.0 0.47 ± 20% 21 27 6.8 6.5 5.2 4.6
LPWI252010SR47T 2520 1008 1.0 0.47 ± 20% 25 30 6.0 5.5 4.1 3.7
LPWI252010HR47T 2520 1008 1.0 0.47 ± 20% 22 27 6.6 6.0 5.2 4.4
LPWI252010NR68T 2520 1008 1.0 0.68 ± 20% 32 37 5.5 5.0 4.1 3.5
LPWI252010B1R0T 2520 1008 1.0 1.00 ± 20% 33 36 5.0 4.7 4.3 4.0
LPWI252010S1R0T 2520 1008 1.0 1.00 ± 20% 40 50 4.2 3.8 3.5 3.1
LPWI252010H1R0T 2520 1008 1.0 1.00 ± 20% 35 45 4.6 4.1 4.3 4.1
LPWI252010S1R5T 2520 1008 1.0 1.50 ± 20% 65 80 3.5 3.1 2.8 2.5
LPWI252010B2R2T 2520 1008 1.0 2.20 ± 20% 85 95 3.5 3.1 2.5 2.3
LPWI252010S2R2T 2520 1008 1.0 2.20 ± 20% 100 110 3.0 2.5 2.5 2.3
LPWI252010H2R2T 2520 1008 1.0 2.20 ± 20% 90 97 3.5 3.1 2.5 2.3
LPWI252010S3R3T 2520 1008 1.0 3.30 ± 20% 155 170 2.2 2.0 1.9 1.6
LPWI252010S4R7T 2520 1008 1.0 4.70 ± 20% 230 245 1.9 1.6 1.8 1.5
Electrical Characteristics
PRELIM
IN
ARY
PRELIM
IN
ARY
LPWI201610TR47T 2016 0806 1.0 0.47 ± 20% 20 25 5.3 4.8 4.2 3.6
LPWI201610TAR47T 2016 0806 1.0 0.47 ± 20% 35 40 4.2 3.5 3.7 3.2
LPWI201610TBR47T 2016 0806 1.0 0.47 ± 20% 21 27 6.0 5.7 5.2 4.8
LPWI201610T1R0T 2016 0806 1.0 1.00 ± 20% 58 65 3.2 2.8 3.0 2.6
LPWI201610TA1R0T 2016 0806 1.0 1.00 ± 20% 40 45 3.9 3.6 3.1 2.7
LPWI201610TB1R0T 2016 0806 1.0 1.00 ± 20% 43 46 4.2 4.0 3.5 3.2
Part Number Size (mm) Size (Inch)
Thickness
(mm)
Inductance@